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Talent Cup and Santa Claus 
Skopje, 04.12.2022

4 FINA 2022 Машки/Men/Muški ABC

Мажи/M, C: 12 и 13 години / 12 and 13 years
50m BA 400m FR 50m BR 100m FR 200m BR100m FL 200m GR 100m IM 50m FR 100m BR 50m FL 200m FR 100m BA 200m FL 200m IM

1.  D. Jovanovski 13 Orion, SK 1536 4 31.25 2:24.97 2:11.36 1:07.94
2.  D. Nedelkovski 13 Skopje, SK 1528 4 1:00.55 (1:08.35) 27.58 30.15 2:32.45
3.  V. Gerasimovski 13 Orion, SK 1499 4 31.33 1:01.55 26.42 1:11.12
4.  Viktor Bukleski 12 Neptun, SK 1292 4 4:58.52 1:16.07 29.40 2:19.08
5.  Leonel Iliev 12 Skopje, SK 1033 4 35.53 2:44.40 33.67 1:16.18
6.  A. Mishevski 13 Vardar 2018,SK 938 4 3:17.97 2:53.69 2:55.95 2:51.79
7.  D. Milenkovski 13 Vardar, SK 681 4 42.15 1:18.94 32.74 44.21
8.  G. Babunski 12 Vardar, SK 546 4 6:24.80 1:25.37 51.71 3:02.47
9.  B. Sylejmani 13 F.Kosove, FK 430 4 40.02 45.34 3:07.30 *

Мажи/M, B: 14 до 17 години / 14 and 17 years
50m BA 400m FR 50m BR 100m FR 200m BR100m FL 200m GR 100m IM 50m FR 100m BR 50m FL 200m FR 100m BA 200m FL 200m IM

1.  P. Stojcheski 17 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 2108 4 28.95 54.36 24.89 2:00.27 (1:05.96)
2.  Dimitar Klifov 17 Beta S., SK 1804 4 4:37.96 58.43 26.89 2:06.27
3.  O. Slavkovski 14 Orion, SK 1790 4 30.71 57.75 26.63 2:04.29
4.  Ivan Trpkovski 14 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 1381 4 35.77 1:02.70 (1:14.19) 27.84 (1:23.02) 32.53
5.  M. Georgiev 16 Chelicni, ST 510 4 4:10.37 1:28.11 1:48.18 3:47.05

Мажи/M, A: Апсолутна / Open
50m BA 400m FR 50m BR 100m FR 200m BR100m FL 200m GR 100m IM 50m FR 100m BR 50m FL 200m FR 100m BA 200m FL 200m IM

1.  P. Stojcheski 17 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 2108 4 28.95 54.36 24.89 2:00.27 (1:05.96)
2.  Dimitar Klifov 17 Beta S., SK 1804 4 4:37.96 58.43 26.89 2:06.27
3.  O. Slavkovski 14 Orion, SK 1790 4 30.71 57.75 26.63 2:04.29
4.  D. Jovanovski 13 Orion, SK 1536 4 31.25 2:24.97 2:11.36 1:07.94
5.  D. Nedelkovski 13 Skopje, SK 1528 4 1:00.55 (1:08.35) 27.58 30.15 2:32.45
6.  V. Gerasimovski 13 Orion, SK 1499 4 31.33 1:01.55 26.42 1:11.12
7.  Ivan Trpkovski 14 Aqua Pro AMS,SK 1381 4 35.77 1:02.70 (1:14.19) 27.84 (1:23.02) 32.53
8.  Viktor Bukleski 12 Neptun, SK 1292 4 4:58.52 1:16.07 29.40 2:19.08
9.  Leonel Iliev 12 Skopje, SK 1033 4 35.53 2:44.40 33.67 1:16.18

10.  A. Mishevski 13 Vardar 2018,SK 938 4 3:17.97 2:53.69 2:55.95 2:51.79
11.  D. Milenkovski 13 Vardar, SK 681 4 42.15 1:18.94 32.74 44.21
12.  G. Babunski 12 Vardar, SK 546 4 6:24.80 1:25.37 51.71 3:02.47
13.  M. Georgiev 16 Chelicni, ST 510 4 4:10.37 1:28.11 1:48.18 3:47.05
14.  B. Sylejmani 13 F.Kosove, FK 430 4 40.02 45.34 3:07.30 *
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